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Friday 10:00 am Allie Brandt Lanes Lanes 7 - 14
President: JIM GREEN is on Lane 14 (___)___-____

Vice President: ROBIN DEMARCO is on Lane 7 (___)___-____

Secretary: JEAN HESCHKE is on Lane 7 (___)___-____  Treasurer: BOBBI GRITZMACHER is on Lane 11 (___)___-____

Lane Assignments

7-8 910 11-12 13-14
Today 2-7 6-3 4-8 5-1
Next Week 6-4 1-7 2-5 8-3
Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane _# Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10 30 10 30
1 10 3 HESCHKE BRIGGS CRAWFOR 43 25 435 165 31281 22194 531 1426 705 2000
2 9 6 ROUNDS JOWLY ROUNDS 42 25% 434 166 31203 22107 523 1435 710 1996
3 11 4 SMITH BERRY GRITZMACHER 39% 28% 384 216 31392 19629 448 1317 672 1989
4 8 7 FLYNN THRUSH MCDANIELS 37 31 411 189 31362 20724 479 1374 679 1974
5 14 1T EMERSON-GUAS-GREEN 34 33% 421 179 30699 21498 490 1422 678 1986
6 13 5 BRIGGS GIETZ FLYNN 28 40 415 185 28962 20097 503 1390 693 1954
7 7 2 HESCHKE DEMARCO FLYNN 27 11 466 134 30952 23422 542 1464 689 1908
8 12 8 BURNS FISCHER CLARK 20% 47> 442 158 30504 22455 542 1395 696 1858
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP  LastWk
_ Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- _Total _ WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- _Total _ WON
7-8 BURNS FISCHER CLA 563 598 611 1772 0 <--> EMERSON-GUAS-GRE 643 639 618 1900 4
9-10 SMITH BERRY GRITZ 627 655 614 1896 4 <--->  BRIGGS GIETZ FLYN 0 0 0 0 0
11-12  ROUNDS JOWLYROU 598 568 595 1761 2 <> HESCHKE DEMARCO 534 676 577 1787 2
13-14 HESCHKE BRIGGSCR 623 612 583 1818 4 <> FLYNN THRUSH MCD 595 604 582 1781 0

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

542 HESCHKE DEMARCO FLYN 1385
462 EMERSON-GUAS-GREEN 1357
459 HESCHKE BRIGGS CRAWF 1326
454 BURNS FISCHER CLARK 1301
Scratch Game
Men 205 BILL FLYNN
194 JIM GREEN
156 JAMES JOWLY
152 CHRIS SMITH
Women 202 DEANNA CRAWFORD
177 JEAN HESCHKE
176 BERNY FISCHER
164 KORYNNE BURNS

HESCHKE DEMARCO FLYN

EMERSON-GUAS-GREEN

HESCHKE BRIGGS CRAWF

BURNS FISCHER CLARK
Scratch Series

578
546
435
410

546
466
455
442

JIM GREEN
BILL FLYNN
JAMES JOWLY
JOHN BRIGGS

DEANNA CRAWFORD
KORYNNE BURNS
BERNY FISCHER
BOBBI GRITZMACHER

Team Handicap Series

676 HESCHKE DEMARCO FLYN
655 SMITH BERRY GRITZMAC
643 EMERSON-GUAS-GREEN

623 HESCHKE BRIGGS CRAWF

Handicap Game
230 BILL FLYNN

228 CHRIS SMITH
218 KURT GAUS
213 JIM GREEN

246 JEAN HESCHKE

233 DEANNA CRAWFORD
227 BERNY FISCHER

225 BOBBI GRITZMACHER

Season High Scores

1900 EMERSON-GUAS-G
1896 SMITH BERRY GRI
1818 HESCHKE BRIGGS
1787 HESCHKE DEMARC
Handicap Series
654 KURT GAUS
635 JIM GREEN
621 BILL FLYNN
605 CHRIS SMITH

657 KAREN BERRY

639 DEANNA CRAWFORD
634 BOBBI GRITZMACHER
620 DONNA MCDANIELS

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

542 HESCHKE DEMARCO FLYN
542 BURNS FISCHER CLARK
531 HESCHKE BRIGGS CRAWF
523 ROUNDS JOWLY ROUNDS
503 BRIGGS GIETZ FLYNN
490 EMERSON-GUAS-GREEN
Scratch Game
247 DON FLYNN
224 BILL FLYNN
223 JIM GREEN
213 ED ROUNDS
203 JOHN BRIGGS
196 JAMES JOWLY

Men
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1464
1435
1426
1422
1395
1390

HESCHKE DEMARCO FLYN
ROUNDS JOWLY ROUNDS
HESCHKE BRIGGS CRAWF
EMERSON-GUAS-GREEN
BURNS FISCHER CLARK
BRIGGS GIETZ FLYNN

710
705
696
693
689
679

ROUNDS JOWLY ROUNDS
HESCHKE BRIGGS CRAWF
BURNS FISCHER CLARK
BRIGGS GIETZ FLYNN
HESCHKE DEMARCO FLYN
FLYNN THRUSH MCDANIE

2000
1996
1989
1986
1974
1954

HESCHKE BRIGGS
ROUNDS JOWLY R
SMITH BERRY GRI
EMERSON-GUAS-G
FLYNN THRUSH M
BRIGGS GIETZ FLY

Scratch Series

Handicap Game

653 DON FLYNN 271 DON FLYNN
612 JIM GREEN 270 ED ROUNDS
574 BILL FLYNN 262 JOHN BRIGGS
537 ED ROUNDS 258 BILL FLYNN
516 JAMES JOWLY 249 KURT GAUS
490 JOHN BRIGGS 243 JAMES JOWLY

Handicap Series
725 DON FLYNN
708 ED ROUNDS
681 JIM GREEN
677 BILL FLYNN
663 CHRIS SMITH
662 KURT GAUS
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Season High Scores - Continued

Women 245 KORYNNE BURNS 607 DEANNA CRAWFORD 272 BOBBI GRITZMACHER 738 HOLLY ROUNDS
230 DEANNA CRAWFORD 570 KORYNNE BURNS 272 DEANNA CRAWFORD 716 BOBBI GRITZMACHER
212 ROBIN DEMARCO 556 ROBIN DEMARCO 269 HOLLY ROUNDS 706 DEANNA CRAWFORD
203 BOBBI GRITZMACHER 511 MARILYNN FLYNN 260 JOLEEN GIERTZ 699 DONNA MCDANIELS
194 JOLEEN GIERTZ 509 BOBBI GRITZMACHER 253 ROBIN DEMARCO 679 JOLEEN GIERTZ
193 MARILYNN FLYNN 492 HOLLY ROUNDS 248 JEAN HESCHKE 679 ROBIN DEMARCO

248 DONNA CLARK
Individual High Averages

Men 182.53  JIM GREEN Women 169.98 DEANNA CRAWFORD
180.33  DON FLYNN 165.19  KORYNNE BURNS
175.92  BILL FLYNN 159.67 ROBIN DEMARCO
157.42  JAMES JOWLY 149.26  BERNY FISCHER
153.64 ED ROUNDS 139.25 MARILYNN FLYNN
143.60 JOHN BRIGGS 138.64 PAM BRIGGS
Most Improved Average
Men 164 to 175.92 =+11.92BILL FLYNN 143 to 153.64 =+10.64ED ROUNDS 173 to 180.33 = +7.33 DON FLYNN

138 to 143.60 = +5.60 JOHN BRIGGS 119 to 124.57 = +5.57 CHRIS SMITH 109 to 112.49
Women 153 to 169.98 =+16.98DEANNA CRAWF 124 to 137.29 =+13.29 BOBBIGRITZMAC 114 to 123.21
108 to 116.97 = +8.97 DONNA MCDANI 108 to 115.65 = +7.65 SHIRLEY THRUS 118 to 124.82

Last Week's Top Game Scores

+3.49 KURT GAUS
+9.271 KAREN BERRY
+6.82 HOLLY ROUNDS

Men Game 1 SCR 193 JIM GREEN 156 JAMES JOWLY 151 JOHN BRIGGS 150 BILL FLYNN
132 CHRISSMITH 129 KURT GAUS
Women Game 1 SCR 167 DEANNA CRAWFORD 161 KORYNNE BURNS 145 KAREN BERRY 145 ROBIN DEMARCO
141 CHARLENE HESCHKE 140 MEG EMERSON 133 BERNY FISCHER
Men Game 2 SCR 205 BILL FLYNN 194 JIM GREEN 152 CHRIS SMITH 136 JOHN BRIGGS
129 KURT GAUS 126 JAMES JOWLY
Women Game 2 SCR 202 DEANNA CRAWFORD 177 JEAN HESCHKE 176 BERNY FISCHER 160 ROBIN DEMARCO
149 BOBBI GRITZMACHER 141 KORYNNE BURNS 136 DONNA MCDANIELS 136 KAREN BERRY
Men Game 3 SCR 191 JIM GREEN 191 BILLFLYNN 153 JAMES JOWLY 129 KURT GAUS
123 JOHN BRIGGS 93 CHRIS SMITH
Women Game 3 SCR 177 DEANNA CRAWFORD 164 KORYNNE BURNS 161 BOBBI GRITZMACHER 146 BERNY FISCHER
144 DONNA CLARK 142 KAREN BERRY 128 ROBIN DEMARCO
Men Game 1 HDCP 218 KURT GAUS 212 JIM GREEN 208 CHRIS SMITH 207 JOHN BRIGGS
198 JAMES JOWLY 175 BILLFLYNN
Women Game 1 HDCP 223 KAREN BERRY 218 CHARLENE HESCHKE 213 MEG EMERSON 206 DONNA MCDANIELS
198 DEANNA CRAWFORD 196 BOBBI GRITZMACHER 195 KORYNNE BURNS
Men Game 2 HDCP 230 BILLFLYNN 228 CHRISSMITH 218 KURT GAUS 213 JIM GREEN
192 JOHN BRIGGS 168 JAMES JOWLY
Women Game 2 HDCP 246 JEAN HESCHKE 233 DEANNA CRAWFORD 227 BERNY FISCHER 220 DONNA MCDANIELS
214 KAREN BERRY 213 BOBBI GRITZMACHER 208 MEG EMERSON
Men Game 3 HDCP 218 KURT GAUS 216 BILLFLYNN 210 JIM GREEN 195 JAMES JOWLY
179 JOHN BRIGGS 169 CHRIS SMITH
Women Game 3 HDCP 225 BOBBI GRITZMACHER 220 KAREN BERRY 216 DONNA CLARK 208 DEANNA CRAWFORD
198 KORYNNE BURNS 197 BERNY FISCHER 196 CHARLENE HESCHKE
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